
Tirunelveli – Chennai  Central  Special/06750xc - Spl - SR 
VPT/Virudunagar Junction to PER/Perambur 

14h 53m - 730 km - 12 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 16:00 0 1 0 70 38 SR
2 MEJ Vanchi Maniyachchi

Junction
16:25 16:27 2m 0 1 29 70 SR

3 CVP Kovilpatti 16:58 17:00 2m 0 1 65 72 90 SR
4 SRT Satur 17:18 17:20 2m 0 1 87 70 SR
5 VPT Virudunagar Junction 17:43 17:45 2m 0 1 114 27 101 SR
6 MDU Madurai Junction 19:20 19:25 5m 0 1 157 62 133 SR
7 DG Dindigul Junction 20:25 20:30 5m 0 1 219 47 280 SR
8 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
22:30 22:35 5m 0 1 314 51 86 SR

9 KRR Karur Junction 00:05 00:10 5m 0 2 390 41 120 SR
10 ED Erode Junction 01:45 02:10 25m 0 2 455 60 171 SR
11 SA Salem Junction 03:10 03:15 5m 0 2 515 67 280 SR
12 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 05:03 05:05 2m 0 2 635 75 400 SR
13 VN Vaniyambadi 05:18 05:20 2m 0 2 651 74 355 SR
14 AB Ambur 05:33 05:35 2m 0 2 667 72 332 SR
15 GYM Gudiyattam 05:58 06:00 2m 0 2 695 42 270 SR
16 KPD Katpadi Junction 06:35 06:40 5m 2 2 720 63 215 SR
17 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 07:38 07:40 2m 0 2 781 65 85 SR
18 PER Perambur 08:38 08:40 2m 0 2 844 8 7 SR
19 MAS MGR Chennai Central 09:20 0 2 849 - 3 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 26 2024 (22:13)

Apr 26 2024 (22:13)

1

1


